Pide / Lahmacun

Falafel

Pide Kase

Pide Spinat

Pide Hackfleisch
Pide Kusbasi

Pide Sucuk

Pide Sucuk+Yumurta
Pide Veg

Lahmacun Sade
Lahmacun mit Salat

Vegetarisch Doner
Falafel DOner
Falafel Durtim
Lahmacun Teller
Falafel Teller
Vegetarisch Teller

7,00

3,90

Klein
2.50
3,00

5,00
6,00
6,50
6,00
6,50

6,00
3,00

Grof3
3.00
3,50
3,50
5,00
6,00

WILLKOMMEN



Pizza Margarita
Pizza Salami oder
Schinken (Pastirma)
Pizza Funghi

Pizza Tonno

Pizza Sucuk

Pizza Veg

Pizza Vier Jahres Zeiten
Pizza Spezial

Pizza Hawal

Pizza Alles

Hanchen
Pizza Energy 7,00
Calzone 6.50
Pide Energy 6,00

WELLCOME




usu

Doner Men

Hanchen

1.Grolder DOner
2 . Kleiner Doéner
3.Doéner Durum

4 .Déner Box
1.Salat 2.Reis 3.Pommes

5.Doner Teller
6.Energy Teller

7 .Iskender
8.Gemuse Doner
9.Gemiuse Teller
10.Gemuse Box
11.Lahmacun Doner

4,00
3,00
4,50
4,50

6,50
7.50
8.00
3.50
5.50
4.00
4.50

12.Pommes Uberbacken 5,00

m\; 1/_:5

Kalb
4,50
3,50
5,00
5,00

7.50
8,50
9.00
4.50
6,50
5.00
5.50
6,00
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112.Ko6fte Porsiyon 8,00
13.Kofte Duruam

oder Ekmek arasi 5,00

14 .Patlican Kebapi 10,00
15.Kuzu Pirzola 12,00
16.Karisik 15,00

17.Recep Usta (Karisik) 24,00
(FUr 3 Personen)

Corbalar

Mercimek | 4,00
Kelle 5.00
Iskembe 5,00
Beykoz 5.00
Tages Corba 4,00
Kalte Getranke

Ayran, Su 1,50
Cola, Mezzo 1,50

Redbull + Moloko 2.50




